
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/26/2022 - 1/27/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/26/2022 00:01 SUSPVEH 1862 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/26/2022 00:16 SUSPVEH 3848 MONTANA VERDE RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

01/26/2022 00:31 SUSPPER 2094 PLACITA DE VIDA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/26/2022 00:45 DISORDER 1459 ZEPOL RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/26/2022 00:50 ASSISTAN 1833 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/26/2022 01:02 ALARMBA
N

1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/26/2022 01:03 SUSPPER 1896 LORCA DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/26/2022 01:15 NEIGHBOR 1428 HICKOX ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/26/2022 01:25 SUSPPER 1698 GALISTEO ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/26/2022 01:30 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/26/2022 01:36 PSYCH   2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/26/2022 01:36 ALARMRE
S

841 VISTA CANADA LN C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/26/2022 01:39 911HU   6151-178 AIRPORT RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/26/2022 02:00 SUSPPER 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/26/2022 02:31 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/26/2022 02:45 PSYCH   2500-1623 SAWMILL RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000970 01/26/2022 02:57 DUI     SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/26/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/26/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/26/2022 03:13 911HU   3358 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/26/2022 03:52 CRIDAMM
V

95 PLACITA DE ORO C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/26/2022 04:15 PSYCH   2007 CALLE LORCA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/26/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/26/2022 07:47 MVANONI
N

4 BANANA LN C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/26/2022 07:48 DISORDER 3140-J CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-000971 01/26/2022 07:49 DEATH   3167 VIALE TRESANA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/26/2022 07:49 ANIMAL  1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000972 01/26/2022 07:50 LARCENY 525 W ZIA RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/26/2022 07:54 DISORDER 320 AZTEC ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/26/2022 07:55 ALARMBU
S

225 JOHNSON ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/26/2022 07:56 ASSTJUV 842 RIO VISTA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/26/2022 07:57 ALARMBU
S

403 W CORDOVA RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/26/2022 07:58 911HU   3561 ZAFARANO DR A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/26/2022 07:59 DISORDER 231 WASHINGTON AVE A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/26/2022 08:08 ALARMBU
S

1608 PACHECO ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-000976 01/26/2022 08:11 STOLENM
V

2538 CAMINO CABESTRO A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/26/2022 08:26 ANIMWELF 1309 DECLOVINA ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/26/2022 08:32 ANIMWELF 2586 CAMINO CHUECO S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000973 01/26/2022 08:44 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I112  HILDERBRANDT, REBECCA 
R

01/26/2022 08:48 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

01/26/2022 08:54 RAL     1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/26/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-000975 01/26/2022 09:01 BURGMV  1500-111 PACHECO ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-000974 01/26/2022 09:07 VICIOUS 40 RIDGELINE RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/26/2022 09:12 OPENDOO
R

1045 DON DIEGO AVE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000977 01/26/2022 09:15 BURGMV  1121 CALLE LA RESOLANA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-000978 01/26/2022 09:25 LARCENY 955 RICHARDS AVE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

01/26/2022 09:27 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/26/2022 09:33 MVANONI
N

2820 W ZIA RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/26/2022 09:54 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/26/2022 09:55 MVANONI
N

LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/26/2022 10:03 SUSPVEH 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/26/2022 10:04 NARCOTIC 1899-1305 PACHECO ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/26/2022 10:12 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000981 01/26/2022 10:13 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/26/2022 10:16 DEADANIM AGUA FRIA ST/ALICIA ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/26/2022 10:24 NARCOTIC 2308 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/26/2022 10:30 DISORDER 1621 LLANO ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/26/2022 10:33 MVANONI
N

4851 PASEO DEL SOL S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/26/2022 10:48 WELFARE 7228 VUELTA DE LA LUZ A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000984 01/26/2022 11:07 TROVIOLA 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000979 01/26/2022 11:16 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/26/2022 11:18 DISORDER 139 RIO SECO I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/26/2022 11:34 WANTED  3550 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

01/26/2022 11:37 LOCMISS 105 CAMINITO MONTANO A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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01/26/2022 11:38 PARKED  441 GREG AVE S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-000980 01/26/2022 11:39 BARKING 2303 PERILLA CT S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/26/2022 11:40 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

01/26/2022 11:40 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/26/2022 11:45 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/26/2022 11:50 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/26/2022 11:54 DEADANIM 600 ALTA VISTA ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/26/2022 11:55 DOCINFOR 5741 AIRPORT RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

01/26/2022 12:01 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/FRANKLIN 
AVE

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

01/26/2022 12:03 CLOSEPA 5200-BLK VIA DEL CIELO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/26/2022 12:09 PARKED  5306 JOSHUA LN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/26/2022 12:10 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL ST/FIFTH ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/26/2022 12:11 AMBULAN
C

276 EL DUANE CT A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/26/2022 12:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/26/2022 12:18 CLOSEPA 3533 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

01/26/2022 12:22 ALARMRE
S

432 ACEQUIA MADRE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/26/2022 12:26 MVAHIT  MALLARD WAY/OLIVER RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/26/2022 12:27 PARKED  1480 ACEQUIA BORRADA W S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/26/2022 12:32 ALARMBU
S

510 JOHNSON LN A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/26/2022 12:50 FOLLOWU
P

1512 PACHECO ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/26/2022 12:57 SUSPVEH 442 GREG AVE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/26/2022 13:00 RAL     120 MURALES RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/26/2022 13:07 CLOSEPA 100 GONZALES RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-000983 01/26/2022 13:10 WELFARE 501-D101 W ZIA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000986 01/26/2022 13:12 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/26/2022 13:14 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/26/2022 13:19 INJANIMA 3933 SAN FELIPE RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/26/2022 13:21 TRAFFIC 151 GONZALES RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-000991 01/26/2022 13:36 PSYCH   1337 ALAMO RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000985 01/26/2022 13:37 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-000982 01/26/2022 13:42 DOMESTIC 1502 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/26/2022 13:45 STALLEDM 3221-A RODEO RD T201  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/26/2022 13:48 RECVEH  2215 PASEO DE LOS 
CHAMISOS

B260  GOMEZ, DAISY
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2022-000987 01/26/2022 13:49 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

01/26/2022 13:52 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/26/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/26/2022 14:00 911HU   303 E ALAMEDA ST F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

01/26/2022 14:00 HARASS  3357 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/26/2022 14:18 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

01/26/2022 14:18 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/26/2022 14:29 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/26/2022 14:43 WELFARE 70 CAMINO DE JACOBO C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/26/2022 14:52 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/26/2022 15:17 DISORDER 1309 DECLOVINA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000992 01/26/2022 15:19 DOMESTIC 1899-2200 PACHECO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/26/2022 15:20 PSYCH   1510-12 LUISA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/26/2022 15:24 WELFARE 2800 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-000990 01/26/2022 15:31 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/26/2022 15:32 PARKED  2852 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000988 01/26/2022 15:37 IPLARCEN 3553 ZAFARANO DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/26/2022 15:42 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/26/2022 15:57 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/26/2022 16:08 ALARMRE
S

7208 VUELTA DE LA LUZ B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/26/2022 16:10 CARDIAC 1650 GALISTEO ST F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-000995 01/26/2022 16:13 MVAINJUR SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

01/26/2022 16:24 NEIGHBOR 2852 PUEBLO BONITO B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/26/2022 16:35 MVAINJUR RUFINA ST/ZAFARANO DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/26/2022 16:35 MVAINJUR ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-000993 01/26/2022 16:38 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/26/2022 16:42 MVAHIT  1468 COCHITI ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/26/2022 16:44 MVANONI
N

27800 INTERSTATE 25 B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/26/2022 17:06 DISORDER 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/26/2022 17:40 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000994 01/26/2022 17:46 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000996 01/26/2022 17:51 WELFARE 2020-B207 CALLE LORCA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/26/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/26/2022 18:02 WEAPON  121 SANDOVAL ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M
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01/26/2022 18:07 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/26/2022 18:10 WEAPON  1430 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-001001 01/26/2022 18:16 BURGMV  732 DON DIEGO AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-000997 01/26/2022 18:22 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

01/26/2022 18:27 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/26/2022 19:02 SUSPVEH 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/26/2022 19:02 MVAHIT  1868 CALLE QUEDO B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/26/2022 19:11 CLOSEPA GALISTEO RD/RODEO RD R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

01/26/2022 19:12 WELFARE 1009 CAMINO DEL GUSTO I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/26/2022 19:20 PARKED  VIA DEL CIELO LN/AGUA 
FRIA RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000999 01/26/2022 19:23 IPVEHICL 205 ALTO LN F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-000998 01/26/2022 19:27 IPCRIMDA 3781 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001000 01/26/2022 19:34 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/26/2022 19:51 SUSPVEH 3298 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/26/2022 19:55 ABANDON 910 RIO VISTA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/26/2022 20:46 CLOSEPA 4000 PAINTED PONY CIR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/26/2022 20:50 RECVEH  CAMINO POLVOSO/AGUA 
FRIA RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/26/2022 21:12 RECVEH  190 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/26/2022 21:20 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/26/2022 21:43 CLOSEPA 4420 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/26/2022 21:55 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/26/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 22 SENDA CORVO B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/26/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/26/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 4001 OFFICE COURT DR C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/26/2022 22:05 WELFARE 63 LINCOLN AVE C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/26/2022 22:17 ASSTDEPT 4448 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/26/2022 22:19 TRAFFIC 65 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/26/2022 22:36 TRAFFIC 7299 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/26/2022 22:49 SUSPVEH 3530-10 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/26/2022 22:54 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/26/2022 23:14 ALARMBU
S

2109 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/26/2022 23:20 ALARMRE
S

1121 ALTO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/26/2022 23:33 DISORDER 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/27/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/27/2022 00:07 ASSTPUBL SILER RD/RUFINA CT C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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2022-001002 01/27/2022 00:31 RECVEH  2640 AGUA FRIA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/27/2022 01:02 DISORDER 955 RICHARDS AVE C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/27/2022 01:06 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/27/2022 01:35 DISORDER 2020-A15 CALLE LORCA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-001003 01/27/2022 01:42 RECVEH  2640 AGUA FRIA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-001004 01/27/2022 01:50 RECVEH  2640 AGUA FRIA ST C240  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/27/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/27/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/27/2022 03:02 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/27/2022 03:50 DISORDER 2020-A15 CALLE LORCA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/27/2022 03:56 WRONGW
AY

29100 INTERSTATE 25 C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/27/2022 04:02 ASSTDEPT 4241 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/27/2022 04:37 ALARMRE
S

930 CERRO DE LA PAZ C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-001005 01/27/2022 04:43 DOMESTIC 2102 LORCA CT C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/27/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/27/2022 06:42 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/27/2022 06:56 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/27/2022 07:01 ITEMLF  2504 ALAMOSA PL A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/27/2022 07:09 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/27/2022 07:11 DISORDER 2110-6 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/27/2022 07:12 CLOSEPA CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/27/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/27/2022 07:22 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/27/2022 07:28 FOLLOWU
P

842 RIO VISTA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/27/2022 07:45 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/27/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/27/2022 08:03 WELFARE 1419-103 ZEPOL RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/27/2022 08:15 TRAFFIC PEN RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/27/2022 08:19 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/27/2022 08:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAN JOSE 
AVE

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/27/2022 08:32 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/26/2022 - 1/27/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-012561 01/26/2022 00:01 SUSPICIOUS 1862 CERRILLOS RD C325  NR  01/26/2022 00:24:42
22-012566 01/26/2022 00:16 SUSPICIOUS 3848 MONTANA VERDE RD B79   NC  01/26/2022 00:20:20
22-012568 01/26/2022 00:31 SUSPICIOUS 2094 PLACITA DE VIDA C261  NC  01/26/2022 00:47:00
22-012570 01/26/2022 00:45 DISORDERLY 1459 ZEPOL RD C279  NC  01/26/2022 00:59:55
22-012571 01/26/2022 00:50 ASSISTANCE 1833 CERRILLOS RD C325  NR  01/26/2022 00:59:19
22-012572 01/26/2022 01:02 CHECK BANK 1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR C240  AS  01/26/2022 01:22:57
22-012573 01/26/2022 01:03 SUSPICIOUS 1896 LORCA DR C261  NC  01/26/2022 01:44:51
22-012574 01/26/2022 01:15 ASSIST WITH 1428 HICKOX ST C240  NR  01/26/2022 01:44:02
22-012576 01/26/2022 01:25 SUSPICIOUS 1698 GALISTEO ST C330  NC  01/26/2022 01:43:28
22-012577 01/26/2022 01:30 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  01/26/2022 02:53:28
22-012579 01/26/2022 01:36 PSYCHIATRIC 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS C244  NR  01/26/2022 02:13:56
22-012580 01/26/2022 01:36 CHECK 841 VISTA CANADA LN C325  AS  01/26/2022 02:49:50
22-012582 01/26/2022 01:39 911 HANG UP 6151-178 AIRPORT RD C279  NC  01/26/2022 02:45:16
22-012584 01/26/2022 02:00 SUSPICIOUS 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  NC  01/26/2022 03:03:19
22-012585 01/26/2022 02:31 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C279  NC  01/26/2022 03:47:44
22-012587 01/26/2022 02:45 PSYCHIATRIC 2500-1623 SAWMILL RD C261  NR  01/26/2022 03:03:25
22-012589 01/26/2022 02:57 DRIVING UNDER SAINT MICHAELS DR/GALISTEO C325  R   01/26/2022 07:47:06
22-012592 01/26/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C279  NR  01/26/2022 03:23:31
22-012591 01/26/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C240  NR  01/26/2022 03:48:27
22-012593 01/26/2022 03:13 911 HANG UP 3358 CERRILLOS RD C279  NR  01/26/2022 03:55:09
22-012598 01/26/2022 03:52 CRIMINAL 95 PLACITA DE ORO C331  NC  01/26/2022 04:16:35
22-012602 01/26/2022 04:15 PSYCHIATRIC 2007 CALLE LORCA C261  NR  01/26/2022 04:33:01
22-012614 01/26/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A251  NR  01/26/2022 08:05:10
22-012616 01/26/2022 07:47 MV ACCIDENT 4 BANANA LN C279  NR  01/26/2022 07:52:47
22-012618 01/26/2022 07:48 DISORDERLY 3140-J CERRILLOS RD A254  NR  01/26/2022 08:01:31
22-012620 01/26/2022 07:49 UNATTENDED 3167 VIALE TRESANA A258  R   01/26/2022 12:26:20
22-012621 01/26/2022 07:49 ANIMAL CALL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S505  NR  01/26/2022 07:49:59
22-012623 01/26/2022 07:50 LARCENY 525 W ZIA RD I109  R   01/26/2022 08:36:55
22-012629 01/26/2022 07:54 DISORDERLY 320 AZTEC ST A319  NR  01/26/2022 07:55:39
22-012630 01/26/2022 07:55 CHECK 225 JOHNSON ST A319  AS  01/26/2022 07:57:33
22-012631 01/26/2022 07:56 ASSISTANCE 842 RIO VISTA ST A319  NR  01/26/2022 08:47:59
22-012632 01/26/2022 07:57 CHECK 403 W CORDOVA RD A319  CBA 01/26/2022 08:08:17
22-012633 01/26/2022 07:58 911 HANG UP 3561 ZAFARANO DR A286  NR  01/26/2022 07:59:37
22-012634 01/26/2022 07:59 DISORDERLY 231 WASHINGTON AVE A254  NR  01/26/2022 08:55:29
22-012638 01/26/2022 08:08 CHECK 1608 PACHECO ST A254  AS  01/26/2022 09:37:39
22-012644 01/26/2022 08:11 UNLAWFUL 2538 CAMINO CABESTRO A254  R   01/26/2022 10:50:30
22-012660 01/26/2022 08:26 ANIMAL 1309 DECLOVINA ST S505  NR  01/26/2022 09:14:04
22-012664 01/26/2022 08:32 ANIMAL 2586 CAMINO CHUECO S505  NR  01/26/2022 08:45:41
22-012673 01/26/2022 08:44 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I112  R   01/26/2022 22:09:22
22-012676 01/26/2022 08:48 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD R213  NR  01/26/2022 09:42:04
22-012680 01/26/2022 08:54 ANIMALS 1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR S505  CNR 01/26/2022 11:13:31
22-012685 01/26/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD R213  NR  01/26/2022 09:18:27
22-012686 01/26/2022 09:01 BURGLARY OF 1500-111 PACHECO ST A286  R   01/26/2022 10:49:38
22-012688 01/26/2022 09:07 VICIOUS ANIMAL 40 RIDGELINE RD S505  R   01/26/2022 10:47:39
22-012690 01/26/2022 09:12 OPEN BROKEN 1045 DON DIEGO AVE A319  NR  01/26/2022 10:28:12
22-012692 01/26/2022 09:15 BURGLARY OF 1121 CALLE LA RESOLANA A266  R   01/26/2022 11:25:08
22-012695 01/26/2022 09:25 LARCENY 955 RICHARDS AVE A302  R   01/26/2022 12:28:45
22-012696 01/26/2022 09:27 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A254  NR  01/26/2022 09:38:29
22-012700 01/26/2022 09:33 MV ACCIDENT 2820 W ZIA RD T234  CNI 01/26/2022 10:29:15
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22-012714 01/26/2022 09:54 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F306  CNI 01/26/2022 13:38:43
22-012715 01/26/2022 09:55 MV ACCIDENT LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  CNR 01/26/2022 11:11:50
22-012718 01/26/2022 10:03 SUSPICIOUS 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR A254  NC  01/26/2022 10:53:14
22-012719 01/26/2022 10:04 NARCOTICS 1899-1305 PACHECO ST I109  CNR 01/26/2022 11:03:34
22-012721 01/26/2022 10:12 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CNR 01/26/2022 11:15:06
22-012722 01/26/2022 10:13 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/26/2022 13:17:43
22-012724 01/26/2022 10:16 DEAD ANIMAL AGUA FRIA ST/ALICIA ST S505  CNR 01/26/2022 11:26:21
22-012727 01/26/2022 10:24 NARCOTICS 2308 CERRILLOS RD I109  NC  01/26/2022 11:22:11
22-012731 01/26/2022 10:30 DISORDERLY 1621 LLANO ST A286  CNR 01/26/2022 11:31:19
22-012734 01/26/2022 10:33 MV ACCIDENT 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S407  CNR 01/26/2022 11:42:51
22-012738 01/26/2022 10:48 WELFARE 7228 VUELTA DE LA LUZ A258  CNR 01/26/2022 11:55:38
22-012743 01/26/2022 11:07 TRO VIOLATION 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  R   01/26/2022 16:21:05
22-012746 01/26/2022 11:16 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  R   01/26/2022 11:47:20
22-012748 01/26/2022 11:18 DISORDERLY 139 RIO SECO I109  NC  01/26/2022 11:46:57
22-012752 01/26/2022 11:34 WANTED 3550 ZAFARANO DR A61   CNR 01/26/2022 11:43:02
22-012755 01/26/2022 11:37 LOCATED 105 CAMINITO MONTANO A251  CNR 01/26/2022 12:08:38
22-012756 01/26/2022 11:38 ILLEGALLY 441 GREG AVE S402  CNR 01/26/2022 12:03:33
22-012758 01/26/2022 11:39 BARKING DOG 2303 PERILLA CT S505  R   01/26/2022 12:14:17
22-012759 01/26/2022 11:40 DISORDERLY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD R213  CNR 01/26/2022 11:43:35
22-012760 01/26/2022 11:40 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA S407  CI  01/26/2022 11:45:57
22-012762 01/26/2022 11:45 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  01/26/2022 11:53:14
22-012764 01/26/2022 11:50 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO JULIANA S405  CNR 01/26/2022 11:57:15
22-012765 01/26/2022 11:54 DEAD ANIMAL 600 ALTA VISTA ST S505  CNR 01/26/2022 12:25:25
22-012766 01/26/2022 11:55 DOCUMENTED 5741 AIRPORT RD A302  NR  01/26/2022 13:34:44
22-012770 01/26/2022 12:01 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/FRANKLIN AVE T217  CNR 01/26/2022 12:18:30
22-012771 01/26/2022 12:03 CLOSE PATROL 5200-BLK VIA DEL CIELO S405  CNR 01/26/2022 12:06:48
22-012773 01/26/2022 12:09 ILLEGALLY 5306 JOSHUA LN S405  CNR 01/26/2022 12:12:39
22-012774 01/26/2022 12:10 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/FIFTH ST S402  NR  01/26/2022 12:41:02
22-012776 01/26/2022 12:11 ASSISTING 276 EL DUANE CT A319  NR  01/26/2022 13:03:21
22-012777 01/26/2022 12:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  01/26/2022 12:26:01
22-012780 01/26/2022 12:18 CLOSE PATROL 3533 ZAFARANO DR A61   CNR 01/26/2022 12:22:40
22-012781 01/26/2022 12:22 CHECK 432 ACEQUIA MADRE A251  NR  01/26/2022 12:57:35
22-012782 01/26/2022 12:26 MV ACCIDENT MALLARD WAY/OLIVER RD S405  CNI 01/26/2022 13:11:36
22-012783 01/26/2022 12:27 ILLEGALLY 1480 ACEQUIA BORRADA W S405  CNR 01/26/2022 12:30:17
22-012785 01/26/2022 12:32 CHECK 510 JOHNSON LN A254  AS  01/26/2022 13:19:25
22-012790 01/26/2022 12:50 FOLLOW UP 1512 PACHECO ST T234  NR  01/26/2022 14:18:31
22-012792 01/26/2022 12:57 SUSPICIOUS 442 GREG AVE A319  NR  01/26/2022 13:18:51
22-012794 01/26/2022 13:00 ANIMALS 120 MURALES RD S505  NC  01/26/2022 13:34:17
22-012797 01/26/2022 13:07 CLOSE PATROL 100 GONZALES RD T217  NR  01/26/2022 13:21:01
22-012799 01/26/2022 13:10 WELFARE 501-D101 W ZIA RD A251  R   01/26/2022 15:50:01
22-012800 01/26/2022 13:12 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR I121  R   01/26/2022 15:45:17
22-012801 01/26/2022 13:14 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A286  NR  01/26/2022 13:50:25
22-012806 01/26/2022 13:19 INJURED OR 3933 SAN FELIPE RD S505  NR  01/26/2022 13:53:48
22-012808 01/26/2022 13:21 TRAFFIC STOP 151 GONZALES RD T217  CI  01/26/2022 13:38:19
22-012815 01/26/2022 13:36 PSYCHIATRIC 1337 ALAMO RD A258  R   01/26/2022 19:07:12
22-012818 01/26/2022 13:37 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B312  R   01/26/2022 15:32:32
22-012820 01/26/2022 13:42 DOMESTIC 1502 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A286  R   01/26/2022 19:03:58
22-012823 01/26/2022 13:45 STALLED 3221-A RODEO RD T201  NR  01/26/2022 14:04:23
22-012824 01/26/2022 13:48 RECOVERED 2215 PASEO DE LOS CHAMISOS B260  NR  01/26/2022 16:03:17
22-012825 01/26/2022 13:49 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  R   01/26/2022 16:18:45
22-012828 01/26/2022 13:52 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN F306  CNI 01/26/2022 16:07:53
22-012833 01/26/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B324  NR  01/26/2022 16:46:09
22-012834 01/26/2022 14:00 911 HANG UP 303 E ALAMEDA ST F309  CNR 01/26/2022 16:09:42
22-012835 01/26/2022 14:00 HARASSMENT 3357 CERRILLOS RD B260  NC  01/26/2022 16:16:45
22-012849 01/26/2022 14:18 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  NR  01/26/2022 17:41:30
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22-012850 01/26/2022 14:18 DISORDERLY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  01/26/2022 14:56:42
22-012855 01/26/2022 14:29 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  01/26/2022 15:12:42
22-012859 01/26/2022 14:43 WELFARE 70 CAMINO DE JACOBO C299  NR  01/26/2022 23:24:41
22-012862 01/26/2022 14:52 DISORDERLY 952 RICHARDS AVE B310  NR  01/26/2022 15:30:48
22-012876 01/26/2022 15:17 DISORDERLY 1309 DECLOVINA ST C331  NR  01/26/2022 19:26:18
22-012878 01/26/2022 15:19 DOMESTIC 1899-2200 PACHECO ST B315  R   01/26/2022 18:39:41
22-012879 01/26/2022 15:20 PSYCHIATRIC 1510-12 LUISA ST B315  AA  01/26/2022 15:53:51
22-012880 01/26/2022 15:24 WELFARE 2800 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  01/26/2022 15:40:53
22-012881 01/26/2022 15:31 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE I121  R   01/26/2022 18:26:39
22-012882 01/26/2022 15:32 ILLEGALLY 2852 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S405  CI  01/26/2022 15:34:15
22-012885 01/26/2022 15:37 LARCENY IN 3553 ZAFARANO DR B310  R   01/26/2022 18:19:06
22-012886 01/26/2022 15:42 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR T234  NR  01/26/2022 17:05:34
22-012892 01/26/2022 15:57 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  NC  01/26/2022 18:42:16
22-012896 01/26/2022 16:08 CHECK 7208 VUELTA DE LA LUZ B260  AS  01/26/2022 19:36:36
22-012898 01/26/2022 16:10 CARDIAC OR 1650 GALISTEO ST F309  NR  01/26/2022 16:18:15
22-012901 01/26/2022 16:13 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS F309  R   01/26/2022 18:35:52
22-012905 01/26/2022 16:24 ASSIST WITH 2852 PUEBLO BONITO B202  NR  01/26/2022 18:31:02
22-012914 01/26/2022 16:35 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/ZAFARANO DR S405  CNI 01/26/2022 17:53:59
22-012913 01/26/2022 16:35 MV ACCIDENT ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS T217  NR  01/26/2022 19:04:53
22-012916 01/26/2022 16:38 DOG BITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S505  R   01/26/2022 17:46:19
22-012921 01/26/2022 16:42 MV ACCIDENT 1468 COCHITI ST B202  CNR 01/26/2022 20:43:12
22-012922 01/26/2022 16:44 MV ACCIDENT 27800 INTERSTATE 25 B260  NR  01/26/2022 17:51:35
22-012930 01/26/2022 17:06 DISORDERLY 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  CNR 01/26/2022 17:49:02
22-012946 01/26/2022 17:40 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD C331  NR  01/26/2022 18:37:10
22-012947 01/26/2022 17:46 DOG BITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S505  R   01/26/2022 17:46:02
22-012952 01/26/2022 17:51 WELFARE 2020-B207 CALLE LORCA B315  R   01/26/2022 19:42:38
22-012954 01/26/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B260  NR  01/26/2022 20:30:44
22-012955 01/26/2022 18:02 WEAPONS OR 121 SANDOVAL ST B314  NC  01/26/2022 18:46:18
22-012958 01/26/2022 18:07 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP B310  NC  01/26/2022 19:18:59
22-012961 01/26/2022 18:10 WEAPONS OR 1430 CERRILLOS RD C331  NR  01/26/2022 18:44:45
22-012963 01/26/2022 18:16 BURGLARY OF 732 DON DIEGO AVE C240  R   01/26/2022 22:34:50
22-012970 01/26/2022 18:22 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  R   01/26/2022 21:45:08
22-012974 01/26/2022 18:27 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B260  NC  01/26/2022 18:50:12
22-012985 01/26/2022 19:02 SUSPICIOUS 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP B310  NR  01/26/2022 19:18:30
22-012986 01/26/2022 19:02 MV ACCIDENT 1868 CALLE QUEDO B315  NR  01/26/2022 21:04:32
22-012989 01/26/2022 19:11 CLOSE PATROL GALISTEO RD/RODEO RD R213  NR  01/26/2022 20:57:21
22-012990 01/26/2022 19:12 WELFARE 1009 CAMINO DEL GUSTO I121  NC  01/26/2022 19:58:14
22-012991 01/26/2022 19:20 ILLEGALLY VIA DEL CIELO LN/AGUA FRIA RD C271  NR  01/26/2022 22:48:16
22-012993 01/26/2022 19:23 AUTO THEFT IN 205 ALTO LN F309  R   01/26/2022 21:36:01
22-012995 01/26/2022 19:27 CRIMINAL 3781 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   01/26/2022 21:49:41
22-013000 01/26/2022 19:34 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  R   01/26/2022 21:55:04
22-013002 01/26/2022 19:51 SUSPICIOUS 3298 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  01/26/2022 20:50:20
22-013005 01/26/2022 19:55 ABANDONED 910 RIO VISTA ST C261  NC  01/26/2022 22:27:59
22-013019 01/26/2022 20:46 CLOSE PATROL 4000 PAINTED PONY CIR C279  NR  01/27/2022 00:35:59
22-013023 01/26/2022 20:50 RECOVERED CAMINO POLVOSO/AGUA FRIA B310  NR  01/26/2022 20:59:11
22-013026 01/26/2022 21:12 RECOVERED 190 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE I121  NR  01/27/2022 00:54:16
22-013029 01/26/2022 21:20 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST C331  NR  01/26/2022 21:57:03
22-013033 01/26/2022 21:43 CLOSE PATROL 4420 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP C244  NR  01/27/2022 00:03:19
22-013036 01/26/2022 21:55 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  NR  01/26/2022 22:15:12
22-013039 01/26/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 22 SENDA CORVO B260  NR  01/26/2022 23:43:15
22-013038 01/26/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C261  NR  01/26/2022 22:57:22
22-013040 01/26/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4001 OFFICE COURT DR C299  NR  01/27/2022 00:52:19
22-013041 01/26/2022 22:05 WELFARE 63 LINCOLN AVE C304  NC  01/26/2022 23:20:41
22-013045 01/26/2022 22:17 OFFICER 4448 CERRILLOS RD B260  NR  01/26/2022 22:22:42
22-013046 01/26/2022 22:19 TRAFFIC STOP 65 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C304  VW  01/26/2022 22:22:45
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22-013050 01/26/2022 22:36 TRAFFIC STOP 7299 AIRPORT RD C244  VW  01/26/2022 22:41:23
22-013052 01/26/2022 22:49 SUSPICIOUS 3530-10 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  01/26/2022 23:43:08
22-013053 01/26/2022 22:54 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  01/26/2022 23:13:09
22-013060 01/26/2022 23:14 CHECK 2109 CERRILLOS RD C261  AS  01/27/2022 00:10:33
22-013062 01/26/2022 23:20 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST C325  AS  01/27/2022 00:37:34
22-013065 01/26/2022 23:33 DISORDERLY 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  NR  01/27/2022 00:40:47
22-013070 01/27/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C279  NR  01/27/2022 02:21:04
22-013071 01/27/2022 00:07 ASSIST PUBLIC SILER RD/RUFINA CT C271  NR  01/27/2022 00:16:52
22-013077 01/27/2022 00:31 RECOVERED 2640 AGUA FRIA ST C325  R   01/27/2022 04:38:17
22-013080 01/27/2022 01:02 DISORDERLY 955 RICHARDS AVE C279  NR  01/27/2022 01:43:10
22-013085 01/27/2022 01:06 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C244  NC  01/27/2022 01:47:47
22-013088 01/27/2022 01:35 DISORDERLY 2020-A15 CALLE LORCA C304  NR  01/27/2022 02:05:47
22-013090 01/27/2022 01:42 RECOVERED 2640 AGUA FRIA ST C240  R   01/27/2022 01:42:11
22-013091 01/27/2022 01:50 RECOVERED 2640 AGUA FRIA ST C240  R   01/27/2022 01:50:29
22-013095 01/27/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C279  NR  01/27/2022 03:43:54
22-013094 01/27/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C304  NR  01/27/2022 04:10:54
22-013096 01/27/2022 03:02 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST C261  AS  01/27/2022 05:40:23
22-013104 01/27/2022 03:50 DISORDERLY 2020-A15 CALLE LORCA C331  NC  01/27/2022 04:41:18
22-013106 01/27/2022 03:56 WRONG WAY 29100 INTERSTATE 25 C279  NC  01/27/2022 04:06:45
22-013107 01/27/2022 04:02 OFFICER 4241 AIRPORT RD C299  NR  01/27/2022 04:05:26
22-013109 01/27/2022 04:37 CHECK 930 CERRO DE LA PAZ C304  AS  01/27/2022 05:36:59
22-013110 01/27/2022 04:43 DOMESTIC 2102 LORCA CT C325  R   01/27/2022 07:01:38
22-013117 01/27/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  NR  01/27/2022 07:07:33
22-013120 01/27/2022 06:42 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS A258  NR  01/27/2022 07:10:11
22-013123 01/27/2022 06:56 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD A266  NC  01/27/2022 07:10:39
22-013124 01/27/2022 07:01 LOST OR FOUND 2504 ALAMOSA PL A254  NC  01/27/2022 07:14:36
22-013125 01/27/2022 07:09 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  01/27/2022 07:15:42
22-013126 01/27/2022 07:11 DISORDERLY 2110-6 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A254  NR  01/27/2022 07:58:56
22-013127 01/27/2022 07:12 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD S405  NR  01/27/2022 07:30:32
22-013129 01/27/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  01/27/2022 07:36:49
22-013130 01/27/2022 07:22 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST T62   MVC 01/27/2022 07:55:05
22-013133 01/27/2022 07:28 FOLLOW UP 842 RIO VISTA ST A251  NR  01/27/2022 07:43:57
22-013136 01/27/2022 07:45 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  01/27/2022 07:55:01
22-013138 01/27/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  01/27/2022 08:12:08
22-013139 01/27/2022 08:03 WELFARE 1419-103 ZEPOL RD A258  NC  01/27/2022 08:27:29
22-013142 01/27/2022 08:15 TRAFFIC STOP PEN RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  01/27/2022 08:29:09
22-013144 01/27/2022 08:19 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A319  VW  01/27/2022 08:24:50
22-013145 01/27/2022 08:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAN JOSE AVE T62   CI  01/27/2022 08:28:26
22-013150 01/27/2022 08:32 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST T234  CI  01/27/2022 08:41:24

Total Number of Events Listed: 198
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/26/2022 - 1/27/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000970 01/26/2022 02:57 DUI     SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-000971 01/26/2022 07:49 DEATH   3167 VIALE TRESANA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000972 01/26/2022 07:50 LARCENY 525 W ZIA RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000973 01/26/2022 08:44 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I112  HILDERBRANDT, REBECCA 
R

2022-000974 01/26/2022 09:07 VICIOUS 40 RIDGELINE RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000975 01/26/2022 09:01 BURGMV  1500-111 PACHECO ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-000976 01/26/2022 08:11 STOLENM
V

2538 CAMINO CABESTRO A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-000977 01/26/2022 09:15 BURGMV  1121 CALLE LA RESOLANA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-000978 01/26/2022 09:25 LARCENY 955 RICHARDS AVE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-000979 01/26/2022 11:16 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000980 01/26/2022 11:39 BARKING 2303 PERILLA CT S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000981 01/26/2022 10:13 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000982 01/26/2022 13:42 DOMESTIC 1502 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-000983 01/26/2022 13:10 WELFARE 501-D101 W ZIA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000984 01/26/2022 11:07 TROVIOLA 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000985 01/26/2022 13:37 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-000986 01/26/2022 13:12 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-000987 01/26/2022 13:49 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-000988 01/26/2022 15:37 IPLARCEN 3553 ZAFARANO DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-000990 01/26/2022 15:31 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-000991 01/26/2022 13:36 PSYCH   1337 ALAMO RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000992 01/26/2022 15:19 DOMESTIC 1899-2200 PACHECO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000993 01/26/2022 16:38 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000994 01/26/2022 17:46 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-000995 01/26/2022 16:13 MVAINJUR SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-000996 01/26/2022 17:51 WELFARE 2020-B207 CALLE LORCA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000997 01/26/2022 18:22 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-000998 01/26/2022 19:27 IPCRIMDA 3781 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-000999 01/26/2022 19:23 IPVEHICL 205 ALTO LN F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-001000 01/26/2022 19:34 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001001 01/26/2022 18:16 BURGMV  732 DON DIEGO AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-001002 01/27/2022 00:31 RECVEH  2640 AGUA FRIA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-001003 01/27/2022 01:42 RECVEH  2640 AGUA FRIA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-001004 01/27/2022 01:50 RECVEH  2640 AGUA FRIA ST C240  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001005 01/27/2022 04:43 DOMESTIC 2102 LORCA CT C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

Total Number of Events Listed:  35
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